TREASURER'S REPORT

October 11, 2016

FUND SAVINGS TOTAL
Cemetery $19,755.77 $19,755.77
Fire Capital Equipment $624,398.18 $624,398.18
Fire Capital Project $30,025.95 $30,025.95
Fire/EMS $511,770.34 $511,770.34
Fire Heart Monitor $18,006.38 $18,006.38
Hydraulic Extrication Equipment $20,016.58 $20,016.58
Fire Water Supply $63,097.48 $63,097.48
General Capital Projects $45,104.93 $45,104.93
General $237,734.33 $237,734.33
Parks and Recreation $46,707.53 $46,707.53
Police Capital Equipment $45,241.44 $45,241.44
Police Capital Projects $9,835.25 $9,835.25
Police $411,147.72 $411,147.72
Sanitation $327,397.12 $327,397.12
Trust & Agency $0.00 $0.00
Gerrish Community Park $27,390.98 $27,390.98
Community Park Debt Retirement $172,157.00 $172,157.00
Community Park CC Account $1,128.34 $1,128.34
Community Park Project $0.00 $0.00
Cemetery CD As of September 16' Chem. Bank CD Amt. $73,058.96
Comm. Park Debt CD As of September 16' Chem. Bank CD Amt. $88,304.32

General Building Permits
Zoning Reviews
Appeals

Ordinance

State Rev. Sharing
Garage Sale Permits
Camping Permits
Copies

2015 PRE Denial Int.
Fire/EMS Ambulance Runs
Reimbursements
Police Impound Fees
Liquor License Fees
Reports

PBT's
Reimbursements

Parks & Recreation Grant Proceeds

Cemetery Internments

Community Park Application Fees
Transient Slip Fees
Launching Fees
Recreational Parking
Miscellaneous
Apparel
Ice/Beverages

Revenues

$3,767.00
$300.00
$300.00
$596.65
$39,566.00
$52.00
$22.00
$10.00
$43.34

$5,955.10
$5,125.13

$120.00
$1,207.80
$68.88
$15.00
$486.55

$4,599.00
$560.00

$100.00
$1,255.00
$285.00
$433.00
$165.05
$149.00
$347.99




Monthly Interest

Total Revenues

Packaged Snacks
Gas Sales
Donations
Over/Short

$72.50
$15,781.12
$500.00
($3.89)

$571.86

$82,451.08



